Readiness Fee Daily rate:
BILLING FEE

UNITS

1.25
1.5

2.5
3.5

14
31.5

OUTSIDE VILLAGE

RATE

WATER RATES PER QUARTER
Effective with the April 1, 2023 Billing

S 3.0

BULK WATER RATES:

$14.00/Thousand Gallons

13.52

Removed Debt Retirement Service Fee $20/quarter/household
Increased sewer readiness $10.00 above 3% increase.

Readiness Fee Daily rate:
BILLING FEE

UNITS

1
1.25
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
14
315

OUTSIDE VILLAGE

SEWER RATES PER QUARTER
Effective with the April 1, 2021 Billing

S 3.40

RATE S 13.34

READINESS TO SERVE COMMODITY

S 113.44 per unit S 6.76
Per 1,000 gal

S 11344 S 116.84

S 14180 $ 145.20

S 170.16 S 173.56

S 226.88 $ 230.28

S 28360 S 287.00

S 340.32 $§ 343.72

S 397.04 S 400.44

$ 1,588.16 $ 1,591.56

$ 3,573.36 S 3,576.76

READINESS TO SERVE COMMODITY

S 51.79 per unit S 6.67
Per 1,000 gal

S 51.79 S 55.19

S 64.74 S 68.14

S 77.69 S 81.09

S 103.58 S 106.98

S 129.48 $ 132.88

S 155.37 S 158.77

S 181.27 $ 184.67

S 725.06 S 728.46

$1,631.39 $ 1,634.79






