WATER RATES PER QUARTER Effective with the April 1, 2023 Billing

Readiness Fee	Dail	y rate:	\$	1.30						
<u>UNITS</u>	BILLING FEE				READINESS TO SERVE				COI	MMODITY
	\$	3.40			\$	113.44	pe	r unit	\$	6.76
									Per	1,000 gal
1					\$	113.44	\$	116.84		
1.25					\$	141.80	\$	145.20		
1.5					\$	170.16	\$	173.56		
2					\$	226.88	\$	230.28		
2.5					\$	283.60	\$	287.00		
3					\$	340.32	\$	343.72		
3.5					\$	397.04	\$	400.44		
14					\$	1,588.16	\$	1,591.56		
31.5					\$	3,573.36	\$	3,576.76		

BULK WATER RATES: \$14.00/Thousand Gallons

OUTSIDE VILLAGE RATE 13.52

Removed Debt Retirement Service Fee \$20/quarter/household Increased sewer readiness \$10.00 above 3% increase.

SEWER RATES PER QUARTER Effective with the April 1, 2021 Billing

Dail	ly rate:	\$	0.61						
BILLING FEE				READINESS TO SERVE			<u>CO</u>	MMODITY	
\$	3.40			\$	51.79	pe	r unit	\$	6.67
								Per	1,000 gal
				\$	51.79	\$	55.19		
				\$	64.74	\$	68.14		
				\$	77.69	\$	81.09		
				\$	103.58	\$	106.98		
				\$	129.48	\$	132.88		
				\$	155.37	\$	158.77		
				\$	181.27	\$	184.67		
				\$	725.06	\$	728.46		
				\$	1,631.39	\$	1,634.79		
	BIL	BILLING FE	BILLING FEE	BILLING FEE	BILLING FEE	BILLING FEE \$ 3.40 \$ 51.79 \$ 51.79 \$ 64.74 \$ 77.69 \$ 103.58 \$ 129.48 \$ 155.37 \$ 181.27 \$ 725.06	BILLING FEE \$ 3.40 \$ 51.79 pe \$ 51.79 \$ \$ 64.74 \$ \$ 77.69 \$ \$ 103.58 \$ \$ 129.48 \$ \$ 155.37 \$ \$ 181.27 \$ \$ 725.06 \$	BILLING FEE \$ 3.40 \$ 51.79 per unit \$ 51.79 \$ 55.19 \$ 64.74 \$ 68.14 \$ 77.69 \$ 81.09 \$ 103.58 \$ 106.98 \$ 129.48 \$ 132.88 \$ 155.37 \$ 158.77 \$ 181.27 \$ 184.67 \$ 725.06 \$ 728.46	BILLING FEE \$ 3.40 \$ 51.79 per unit \$ Per \$ 51.79 \$ 55.19 \$ 64.74 \$ 68.14 \$ 77.69 \$ 81.09 \$ 103.58 \$ 106.98 \$ 129.48 \$ 132.88 \$ 155.37 \$ 158.77 \$ 181.27 \$ 184.67 \$ 725.06 \$ 728.46

OUTSIDE VILLAGE RATE \$ 13.34